Gigabit Stackable SmartPro Switches with 10G Uplinks
DGS-1510 Series
The DGS-1510 Series is D-Link’s latest generation of SmartPro switches with 10G port
connectivity, making them ideal for deployment in SME/SMB aggregation environments. The
DGS-1510 Series provides a reliable and scalable interconnection between core switches and
edge switches. Available in 16, 24, or 48 10/100/1000 Mbps port models with additional fiber
ports for physical stacking and/or uplinks, the DGS-1510 Series are perfect for any business
network environment.

•	System Hibernation mode
•	Time-based PoE (PoE model only)
Order Information
Product Number Desciption
DGS-1510-20 16 10/100/1000 Mbps, 2 Gigabit SFP and 2 10G SFP+
DGS-1510-28 24 10/100/1000 Mbps, 2 Gigabit SFP and 2 10G SFP+
DGS-1510-52 48 10/100/1000 Mbps, 2 Gigabit SFP and 2 10G SFP+
DGS-1510-28X 24 10/100/1000Mbps and 4 10G SFP+
DGS-1510-52X 48 10/100/1000Mbps and 4 10G SFP+
DGS-1510-28P 24 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE capable, 2 Gigabit SFP and 2 10G SFP+
DGS-1510-28XMP 24 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE capable, 4 10G SFP+
DGS-1510 Series
Gigabit Stackable SmartPro Switches with 10G Uplinks
Specifications are subject to change without notice. D-Link is a registered trademark of D-Link
Corporation and its overseas subsidiaries. All other trademarks belong to their respective owners.
©2015 D-Link Corporation. All rights reserved. E&OE.
Optional SFP Transceivers
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX, single-mode, 10 km
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX, multi-mode, 550 m
DEM-312GT2 1000BASE-SX, multi-mode, 2 km
DEM-314GT 1000BASE-LHX, single-mode, 50 km
DEM-315GT 1000BASE-ZX, single-mode, 80 km
DGS-712 1000BASE-T to SFP transceiver
Optional WDM SFP Transceivers
DEM-331T 1000BASE-LX, wavelength Tx: 1550 nm, Rx: 1310 nm, single-mode, 40 km
DEM-331R 1000BASE-LX, wavelength Tx: 1310 nm, Rx: 1550 nm, single-mode, 40 km
DEM-330T 1000BASE-LX, wavelength Tx 1550nm, Rx 1310nm, single-mode, 10km
DEM-330R 1000BASE-LX, wavelength Tx 1310nm, Rx 1550nm, single-mode, 10km
DEM-302S-BXD 1000BASE-LX, wavelength Tx:1550nm Rx:1310nm, Single-mode, 2 km
DEM-302S-BXU 1000BASE-LX, wavelength Tx:1310nm Rx:1550nm, Single-mode, 2 km
Optional SFP+ Transceivers
DEM-431XT 10GBASE-SR SFP+ Transceiver (without DDM), 33m: OM1 MMF, 82m: OM2 MMF, 300m: OM3 MMF
DEM-431XT-DD 10GBASE-SR SFP+ Transceiver (with DDM), 33m: OM1 MMF, 82m: OM2 MMF, 300m: OM3 MMF
DEM-432XT 10GBASE-LR SFP+ Transceiver (without DDM), 10km
DEM-432XT-DD 10GBASE-LR SFP+ Transceiver (with DDM), 10km
DEM-433XT 10GBASE-ER SFP+ Transceiver (without DDM), 40km
DEM-433XT-DD 10GBASE-ER SFP+ Transceiver (with DDM), 40km
DEM-434XT 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ Transceiver (without DDM), 80km
DEM-436XT-BXD 10GBASE-LR BiDi SFP+ Transceiver (without DDM), Wavelength Tx 1330nm, Rx: 1270nm, 20km
DEM-436XT-BXU 10GBASE-LR BiDi SFP+ Transceiver (without DDM), Wavelength Tx 1270nm, Rx: 1330nm, 20km
Optional SFP+ Direct Attach Stacking Cables
DEM-CB100S 10-GbE SFP+ 1 m Direct Attach Cable
DEM-CB300S 10-GbE SFP+ 3 m Direct Attach Cable
DEM-CB700S 10-GbE SFP+ 7m Direct Attach Cable